START AND END DATES FOR 2017-18 SCHOOL YEAR

EMPLOYEE GROUP 2017-18 START DATES 2017-18 END DATES
Teachers Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Wednesday, June 6, 2018
Principals Monday, July 31, 2017 Friday, June 29, 2018

Assistant Principals

Monday, July 31, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018

Athletic Directors

Monday, July 24, 2017

Friday, June 8, 2018

High School Guidance
Directors

Tuesday, August 1, 2017

Friday, June 22, 2018

High School Guidance
Counselors

Three drop/add days
Tuesday, August 15, 2017

Wednesday, June 6, 2018

Intermediate Center
Guidance Counselors

Tuesday, August 8, 2017

Friday, June 22, 2018

Special Education
Supervisors

Monday, July 31, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018

Curriculum Facilitators

Tuesday, August 1, 2017

Friday, June 29, 2018

Secretaries to intermediate
and primary principals

Monday, July 31, 2017

Friday, June 29, 2018

Primary Center
Administrative Assistants

Monday, July 31, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018

HS Attendance Sec'y

Monday, July 31, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018

HS Athletic Sec'y

Monday, July 31, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018

IC Attendance Sec'y

Monday, August 7, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018

Half-time secretaries

Monday, August 7, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018

Second secretaries

Monday, August 7, 2017

Friday, June 15, 2018
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